GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2004 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.CAGE Code 06324
Se
rie
s 8
01
He
av

ASAP Cordsets
807-172, 807-173 & 807-177
How to Order Series 801 Cordsets
807—172 —10 P S M — 48
Part Number Example
END AEND A END END BB807-172 Plug-to-Plug Cordset Shown
Series 801 Cordset Dimensions
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2004 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.CAGE Code 06324
Se
rie
s 8
01
He
av
y D
ut
y
www.glenair.com  E-Mail:  sales@glenair.comC-25
Series 801 “Mighty Mouse”
ASAP Cordsets Dimensions
Series 801 Cordset Dimensions
LENGTH
- .000 (0.0)
+1.000 (25.4)
2.000 (50.8)
MAX
SHIELDED
JACKETED
CABLE OVERMOLDING
807-172 Plug-to-Plug Cordset807-172 Plug-to-Plug Cordset
807-17807-173 Plug-to-In Line Receptacle3 Plug-to-In Line Receptacle
807-17807-177 In Line Receptacle7 In Line Receptacle-to-In Line Receptacle-to-In Line Receptacle
END AEND A
END AEND A
END AEND A
END END BB
END END BB
END END BB